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Name (A-Z) Instagram 

Abuku @abuku.studio 

Amabel Illustrations @amabelbarlow_artist 

Amelia Hamlet @a.meliaillustrates 

Artemina Jewellery @arteminajewellery 

Beancake Studio @beancake.studio 

BedLon @bedlon.art 

Celia Pickering @celiamartinepickeringart 

Chris Darby @chris.darby.art.arch 

Claire E Thompson @claireendipity 

Croc Hands @croc_hands 

Darshana @thatparttimeartist 

David Pointer @david_pointer_ceramics 

De Rosario @derosario_jewellery 

Desiree Luciani @drawnbydesiree 

Emma Murphy @emurphs 

Evey Joan @eveyjoan 

Gabriela Szuwart @gabrielasnest 

Halima Khanum @halimakhanumcreates 

Hannah Lehane @hannahlehanearts 

Hermine Doublon  @herminedoublon 

Iso Paskin Orr @tobacco_dogs 

Kirsty Von @kirstyvondesign 

Leya Rubin @leyarubin.art 

Lily Staunton Howe @lish_ceramics 

Louise Ann Narvaez @louiseannnarvaez 

Marti @martiserventi 

Megan Rainey @meganrainey.art 

Mitakshara Chaudhary @mitakshara.chaudhary 

Natalie Turco-Williams @natalietw_london 
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Our artists have given consent to be contacted in regards to their work or this exhibition. We suggest 

you send compliments and messages of congratulations for their wonderful talents. Contact 

information is strictly for non-marketing purposes. Contact information should be kept confidential and 

not be shared with third parties without explicit consent. The organisers reserve the right to modify 

these terms and conditions at any time. 

@openartspaces | openartspaces.co.uk | info@openartspaces.co.uk 

Name (A-Z) Instagram 

Nate Ferguson @Unaninated 

Navneet Gidda @nav_newt 

Navya Raju @navyaraju.illustration 

Ola Stepien @_olart 

Paulina Tłoczek @tloczuss 

Pawshire by Chonticha Hanon @pawshire_art 

Pickle palace @pickle_palace 

Rasha Obaid @rasha_obaid_art 

Roberta Matekovic Stef @robertams.studio 

Ruby Khan @theworldofrubykhansart 

Sade Popoola @shadzs_art 

Sara Dobbs @wilbie.studio 

Sasha Boullin @sasha.__art 

Shaheenur @yournurstudios 

STEFDIES @stefdies 

The Gift Shed @thegiftshed 

toppo*misc @mishmatoppo 

Ty J'adore - by Antaya @tyjadore 

Ware The Woman Went @warethewomanwentabstractartist 

Wendy @artworksbywendy 


